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Nr

Chipnr

Name

2 HSV Pinkafeld (24)

49732
7194
8224225
8079079
8443444
8100448
8041074
8515564
8120120
8030030
8212212
8226226
8388800
8335337
8110237
8220882
8110102
8400085
8516964
8519064
7153
7188
8110039
1020220

Nina Boubela
Norbert Boubela
Lea Fasching
Rainer Fasching
Rudolf Hochwarter
Franz Kafer
Gerhard Lang
Angelika Oswald
Luise Oswald
Max Oswald
Michaela Oswald
Mona Oswald
Paul Oswald
Karl Pongratz
Albrecht Prader
Johannes Prader
Sabine Prader
Elias Reiterer
Johanna Reiterer
Wolfgang Reiterer
Helene Strobl
Herbert Strobl
Carina Winkler
Paul Ziermann

3 LZOMAHA (16)

8007199
8030612
8072222
7190
2103889
433029
8080648
7105
8007113
8130104
8080364
8288200
8031080
8003400
433028
7117

Jakob Aus der Schmitten
Paul Aus der Schmitten
Volker Aus der Schmitten

Berthold Benedek
Oskar Benedek
Paula Benedek
Robert Benedek
Josef Binder
Wilhelm Grabenhofer
Marlene Hoffmann
Reinhard Kasper
Thomas Keimel
Nicole Kucher
Christa Lassl
Emma Oswald
Rose-Marie Pfeiffer

Jg

91
55
09
79
56
48
74
63
58
09
80
11
13
52
70
11
81
12
11
68
62
58
08
42

00
03
72
81
14
11
48
57
47
04
64
73
80
62
12
50

4 SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn (21)

8222882
8115110
8114112
8012348
8221223
232998
232996
8133155
307601
307643

Julia Bauer
Michaela Bauer
Peter Bauer

Andrea Hafner
Felizia Kerschbaum
Gloria Kerschbaum
Laurens Kogelmann
Silke Kogelmann
Simon Kogelmann
AK Daniel Lackner

92
71
63
94
11
13
10
80
07
00

Kat

OK
H65-
D16-E
H45-
H65-
H75-
H50-
D60-
D65-
H15-18
D40-
D-14
H-12
H70-
H50-
H-14
D40-
H-12
D-14
H55-
D60-
H65-
D16-E
H80-

H21-K
H21-L
H50-
H40-
H-10
D-12
H75-
H55-
H75-
D21-L
HG60-
H50-
D21-K
D60-
D-12
D70-

D21-L
D-H
H60-
D21-K
D-14
D-12
H-14
D40-
H15-18
H-12

Start

13:35:00
13:28:00
13:28:00
13:33:00
13:40:00
14:03:00
13:38:00
13:32:00
13:59:00
13:23:00
13:57:00
13:43:00
13:46:00
13:43:00
13:47:00
13:06:00
14:15:00
13:28:00
14:10:00
13:16:00
13:17:00
13:10:00
13:01:00
14:01:00

14:15:00
14:03:00
14:02:00
13:39:00
13:09:00
13:11:00
14:09:00
13:49:00
13:54:00
13:35:00
13:14:00
13:11:00
14:20:00
13:14:00
13:02:00
13:45:00

13:41:00
13:12:00
13:08:00
14:26:00
13:34:00
13:08:00
13:03:00
14:03:00
13:17:00
13:13:00
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Nr

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

A OWN P A WN P

~N~No ok~ wNRE

OCO~NOOUIA,WNPE

Chipnr

Name

Jg

4 SKV OLG Deutsch Kaltenbrunn (21)

8111211
8499477
8221111
8011077
8117111
8121213
232990
8170918
232987
46334
7136

Brigitte Maget

Fritz Marth

Gerald Mayrhofer
Klaudia Mayrhofer
Georg Pregartner
Wolfgang Pregartner
Annabell Schmaldienst
Simon Schmaldienst
Jakob Weber

Irna/Alex Werner/Lackner
Sissi Zach

8 HSV Spittal / Drau (4)

8300031
8010762
8121117
1280362

11 Naturfreunde Villach - Oriente (4)

46242
8282010
8105001
8122701

Franz Gusel
Josef Polster
Bruno Scherr
Hildegard Scherr

Wolfgang Germ
Matthias Reiner
Hannah Sandrisser
Jakob Sandrisser

12 OLCU Viktring (7)

7727722
8241163
8080710
8000038
8291044
8190841
8220576

Rafael Dobnik
Helmut Tanner
Alvina Venhauer
Bernhard Venhauer
Dieti Venhauer
Otto Venhauer
Hannes Wenzel

14 SU Klagenfurt (12)

8250404
8222811
8400900
8652333
8652332
8230184
8652331
2099590
8111182
8140496
8223222
8033888

Anna Angermann
Barbara Angermann
Tobias Angermann
Annika Binder
Lorenz Binder
Martin Binder
Ursula Binder
Simone Killmann
Tobias Killmann
Carina Polzer
Annika Winkler
Barbara Winkler

17 HSV GroBmittel (1)
1 8212620 Elke Kroppl

64
50
58
61
63
89
10
13
12

13

68
62
56
62

50
94
10
12

97
63
10
74
44
41
76

04
72
08
13
15
84
85
82
88
96
06
70

62

Kat

D60-
H70-
H65-
D-H

HG60-
H35-
D-14
H-12
H-12

D-12

H55-
H60-
H65-
D60-

H70-
H21-E
D-14
H-12

oL

HG60-
D-14
H50-
D75-
H80-
H45-

D21-K
D50-
H16-E
D-12
H-10
H21-E
D35-
D-H
H35-
D21-E
D15-18
D50-

D60-

Start

(Forts.)

13:05:00
13:13:00
13:37:00
13:03:00
13:20:00
13:15:00
13:49:00
13:04:00
13:22:00
13:45:00
13:20:00

13:55:00
13:23:00
13:13:00
13:08:00

13:16:00
13:50:00
14:19:00
14:01:00

14:11:00
13:29:00
14:22:00
14:20:00
13:40:00
14:04:00
13:21:00

14:29:00
13:45:00
13:51:00
13:05:00
13:03:00
14:14:00
14:33:00
13:06:00
13:06:00
13:18:00
13:05:00
13:30:00

13:23:00
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Nr

N -

OCOO~NOOUTA,WNPEP

NOoO oM~ WNPE

Chipnr

Name

18 HSV Langenlebarn (2)

8400021
8400784

Hubert Lukaseder
Hannelore Schreiber

19 HSV OL Wiener Neustadt (41)

2225633
2160492
8403241
8170177
1977171
8280877
8250870
8033338
8220941
8110514
8230159
8108208
8080804
8108206

731559
8048773

8110570
8005222
8002444
8030766
8224229
8088881
8120667
8220226
8100032
8333308
8320832
8015015
8477477
8061156
8232327
8022011
8014851
8310383
8009007
8300027

850704
8220668
8070989
8161270

21 Orienteering Klosterneuburg (14)

8180670
8091965
8200151
8335336
8300007
8377373
8091253

Annika Ahammer
Florentin Ahammer
Michael Auer

Bernd Bauchler
Lukas Bauchler
Eva Borsitzky

Hans Borsitzky
Tobias Borsitzky
Emanuel Braun
Stefan Drage

Claus Hermann
David Kaltenbacher
Pierre Kaltenbacher
Tobias Kaltenbacher
Elias Kanai

Herbert Kanai
Benedikt Keijl
Stefan Keijl

Claudia Kellner
Gerhard Kellner
Elisabeth Kirchmeir
Dominik Lapornik
Reingild Linhart
Harald Lipphart-Kirchmeir
Angelina Ochenbauer
Jonas Ochenbauer
Nicole Ochenbauer
Niklas Ochenbauer
Leo Pauser

Rainer Pauser
Valentin Pidner
Markus Plohn
Christine Ponweiser
Franz Ponweiser
Marion Praher
Erwin Schweifer
Anita Seebock
Valentina Seebdck
Michael Stockmayer
Stefan Traint

Georg Wittberger

Ingrid Adenstedt
Nikolaus Adenstedt
Oleksandr Avramenko
Georg Billroth
Andreas Bruchbacher
Moritz Czech

Traude Fesselhofer

Jg

49
63

12
14
84
77
11
77
70
15
66
59
59
12
78
14
19
59
12
86
66
62
66
89
53
67
09
10
80
07
01
65
56
82
56
51
83
52
85
15
68
89
70

70
65
51
61
91
04
53

Kat

H75-
D60-

D-12
H-10
H40-
H45-
H-14
D45-
H50-
H-10
H55-
H65-
H65-
H-14
H45-
H-10

HG60-
H-12
OK
D-H
H60-
D55-
oL
D70-
H55-
D16-E
H-14
D40-
H18-E
H21-K
H55-
H65-
H40-
D65-
H70-
D40-
H70-
D35-
D-10
H55-
H35-
H50-

D50-
H55-
H70-
HG60-
oL
H20-E
D70-

Start

13:51:00
13:47:00

13:14:00
13:12:00
13:48:00
13:00:00
13:24:00
13:03:00
13:08:00
13:00:00
13:52:00
13:16:00
13:34:00
13:15:00
13:09:00
13:06:00
13:45:00
13:17:00
13:37:00
13:35:00
13:15:00
13:50:00
13:11:00
14:11:00
13:42:00
13:37:00
13:19:00
13:00:00
14:00:00
13:27:00
14:30:00
13:22:00
13:25:00
13:36:00
13:56:00
13:34:00
14:12:00
13:07:00
14:27:00
13:21:00
13:07:00
13:21:00
13:29:00

13:51:00
13:25:00
13:28:00
13:38:00
14:11:00
13:00:00
13:39:00
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Nr  Chipnr Name Jg Kat Start
21 Orienteering Klosterneuburg (14) (Forts.)

8 8070291 Dominik Grinberger 91 OL 14:11:00

9 2078958 Elisabeth Knapp 52 D70- 13:48:00

10 8000063 Thomas Neuhold 81 H40- 13:51:00

11 8005468 Roland Reisenberger 68 H55- 13:04:00

12 8000023 Roman Schuh 98 H21-K 14:24:00

13 8310831 Markus Sterba 68 H55- 14:01:00

14 8080473 Helga Tezarek 73 D50- 13:39:00

28 HSV Ried (2)

1 8630860 Anna Haider 56 N 13:35:00

2 8116117 Josef Hones 54 H70- 13:40:00
30 Naturfreunde Linz (1)

1 8627287 Wolfgang Kradischnig 63 H60- 13:11:00
32 ASKO Henndorf Orienteering (3)

1 8003005 Martin Bogensperger 72 H50- 13:56:00

2 8227227 Karin Vogl 70 D-H 13:00:00

3 8077022 Roland Vogl 68 H21-K 14:39:00
36 HSV Aigen (1)

1 8160262 Michael Melcher 62 H-H 13:24:00
37 HSV Feldbach (3)

1 8008083 Johann Luttenberger 59 H65- 13:04:00

2 8108083 Marie Luise Luttenberger 60 D60- 13:35:00

3 8009800 Walter Troisner 74 H50- 14:11:00
38 HSV Graz (1)

1 332955 Willibald Offner 46 OK 13:35:00
40 Leibnitzer AC OLG (10)

1 8430100 Herwig Allwinger 67 H21-K 14:27:00

2 8200773 Tunde Allwinger 73 D50- 13:33:00

3 8110125 Sophia Asseg 10 D-14 13:58:00

4 8110306 Hannah Dormann 10 D-14 14:07:00

5 8400840 Jirgen Egger 75 H45- 13:36:00

6 8033011 Franz Hartinger 53 H70- 13:37:00

7 8200900 Sepp Hartinger 50 H70- 13:19:00

8 8110360 Ulrike Hartinger 76 D45- 13:15:00

9 8088088 Helmut Lerchegger H55- 14:13:00

10 237561 Franz Prach 63 H35- 13:09:00

41 Naturfreunde Steiermark (2)

1 9180438 Gerfried Hoch 38 H80- 13:52:00
2 8140996 Thomas Muhlbacher 69 H55- 13:46:00
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Nr
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Chipnr

Name

42 OLC Graz (20)

8100007
8005003
8111221
8333377
8282014
8110167
8662323
8611028
7400740
8445545
8112211
8117118
8122005
8335445
8300400
8456444
8400033
8060697
8440844
8120795

44 SU Schockl Orienteering (16)

8000073
8000091
8360836
8250825
8177277
8370037
8680107
8100170
8180906
8300111
8088005
8011559
8040768

590115
8300517
8281003

Ewald Glatz
Sylvia Glatz

Anna Groll

Georg Groll
Matthias Groll
Gerg0 Hites

Lenka Kovarova
Gunter Kradischnig
Viktoriia Kulpovych
Christian Marko
Robert Merl
Mathias Peter
Paul Reicher

Axel Renner
Wilfried Renner
Lajos Séarecz
Philipp Schiel
Johanna Trummer
Karin Walch
Martina Walch

Camilla Aigm{ller
Flora Aigmuller
Martina Aigmdller
Thomas Aigmuller
Martin Brantner
Carsten Fink
Gustav Greiner
Markus Greiner
Moritz Greiner

Irene Greiner-Loschnigg

Doris Nesitka
Hannes Pacher
Gerald Pischinger
Julian Torggler
Theo Torggler
Hannah Winkler

45 OC Furstenfeld (24)

8081210
8511209
8110238
8070488
8110034
8072010
8266120
8000087
8200093
8110333
1500446
8288222
2142817
8088002

Julian Begh

Peter Brabek
Tara Eibel-Lenane
Ursula Fesselhofer
Luisa Grang|
Anna Hackl

Paula Herzer

Leo Holper

Pia Houdek

Jonah Hudax
Rudolf Hudax
Elias Monsberger
Clemens Muhr
Katharina Perl

Jg

67
67
02
99
95
12
97
61
97
89
91
96
05
09
69
76
92
97
64
95

06
04
71
72
69
72
04
70
06
74
68
59
68
93
17
03

03
09
88
10
10
12
00
11
13
51
05
12
05

Kat

H55-
D55-
D21-E
H21-E
H21-E
H-12
D21-L
H60-
D21-K
H35-
H21-E
H21-E
H20-E
H16-E
H55-
H45-
H21-E
D21-E
D50-
D21-E

D18-E
D20-E
D50-
H50-
H50-
H50-
H20-E
H50-
H18-E
D40-
D50-
H65-
H50-
oL

D21-E

H15-18
H21-E
D16-E
D21-E
D-14
D-14
D-12
H21-E
D-14
H-12
H70-
H20-E
H-12
D20-E

Start

13:13:00
13:20:00
13:33:00
13:35:00
13:26:00
13:19:00
13:32:00
13:32:00
14:23:00
13:12:00
14:08:00
13:59:00
13:03:00
13:45:00
13:40:00
13:42:00
13:44:00
13:12:00
14:00:00
13:00:00

14:25:00
14:13:00
13:57:00
13:20:00
13:41:00
13:50:00
13:09:00
13:59:00
13:21:00
14:06:00
13:36:00
13:01:00
13:05:00
14:11:00
13:45:00
13:06:00

13:29:00
13:05:00
13:10:00
13:27:00
14:04:00
13:40:00
13:29:00
13:41:00
13:52:00
13:16:00
13:22:00
13:06:00
13:31:00
14:10:00
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45 OC Furstenfeld (24) (Forts.)
15 8300083 Joel Prutsch 04 H20-E 13:12:00
16 8400088 Helene Scheikl 05 D20-E 14:04:00
17 8390039 Matthias Schmalhardt 09 Hi6-E 13:54:00
18 8181019 Oliver Schnepf 08 H16-E 14:03:00
19 8280912 Timo Schnepf 12 H-12 13:40:00
20 8110525 David Senkl 12 H-12 13:07:00
21 46253 Fritz Veitsberger 48 H75- 14:06:00
22 8321100 Mateo Veitsberger 12 H-12 13:49:00
23 8043000 Mira Veitsberger 14 D-10 13:24:00
24 8007088 Kilian Zapf 02 H21-E 13:23:00

48 Orienteering Innsbruck Imst (1)
1 8190856 Hans Georg Gratzer 56 H21-E 13:11:00

53 MTV Hernals (4)

1 8033022 Georg Dobler 72 H50- 14:05:00
2 8110361 Herlinde Hinterplattner 75 D45- 13:24:00
3 8110293 Oskar Hinterplattner 10 H-14 13:18:00
4 8400031 Hartmut Schneider 72 H50- 13:44:00
55 Naturfreunde Wien (54)
1 8625510 Roland Arbter 62 H60- 13:41:00
2 8177166 Vera Arbter 64 D60- 13:38:00
3 8003949 Mika Asenbauer 08 D16-E 13:16:00
4 8449449 Sona Asenbauer 08 D16-E 13:31:00
5 8120609 Maria Beck 09 D15-18 13:08:00
6 8221164 Axel Biel 64 H60- 13:53:00
7 8031005 Corinna Biel 05 D20-E 14:07:00
8 8030967 Renate Biel-Pretting 67 D55- 13:23:00
9 8150669 Claudia Bonek 69 D55- 13:08:00
10 8300058 Ernst Bonek 42 HB80- 13:49:00
11 8040164 Peter Bonek 64 H60- 13:05:00
12 7652 Martin Bosina 54 H70- 13:31:00
13 8050302 Lina Buchberger 02 D21-E 13:09:00
14 8070900 Matilda Buschek 10 D-14 13:37:00
15 8020470 Christine Calvet 70 D45- 13:27:00
16 8110466 Lucia Chirinos-Ujvari 14 D-10 13:27:00
17 8414064 Nick Dytlewski 54 H70- 13:10:00
18 8290919 Anika Gassner 96 D21-E 13:21:00
19 8030166 Ferri Gassner 66 H55- 13:43:00
20 7261 Irene Gassner 63 D60- 13:11:00
21 7297 Katja Gassner 67 D55- 13:14:00
22 8090755 Frederic Genevois 55 H65- 13:19:00
23 8404020 Birgit Gollmann 64 D60- 13:29:00
24 8400092 Michael Grill 66 H55- 13:28:00
25 8210169 Josef Hilbert 69 H55- 14:04:00
26 8261062 Sabine Hilbert 62 D60- 13:02:00
27 8110062 Manuela Hlosta 67 D55- 13:29:00
28 8638385 Thomas Hlosta H55- 14:10:00
29 8228899 Felix Hofstéatter 66 H55- 13:10:00
30 8181264 Sabine Hofstatter 64 D60- 13:20:00
31 8105105 Barbara Kastner 70 D45- 13:18:00

32 8023456 Nicolas Kastner 98 H21-E 13:47:00
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Nr

33
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Chipnr

Name

55 Naturfreunde Wien (54)

8250600
8247247
8400123
8488288
8180471
8280510
8250376
8110035
8220223
8227228
8240511
8010775
9010775
8311067
8310799
8021264
8110188
8400284
8460046
8400584
8000039
8140659

Ylvi Kastner

Boris Kastner-Jirka
Fabian Kolar
Hannes Kolar
Gulnther Kroupa
Cleo Machold
Natalia Machold

Iris Martins
Wolfgang Pietsch
Thomas Radon
Anna Skern

Marina Skern
Serge Skern

Riki Tiefenbock
Tina Tiefenbodck
Wilhelm Tiefenbdck
Sandra Ujvari
Annina Urbanek
Dinah Urbanek
Lauri Urbanek
Wolfgang Waldhausl
Josef Zapletal

56 OLC Wienerwald (14)

8144001
8050603
8250866
8170746

438974
2043836

993000
9999006
8100566
8291193
8460846
8024868
8048408
8120812

Benjamin Altmann
Florian Altmann
Robert Altmann
Werner Burmann
Andreas Cart
Johanna Cart
Veronika Cart
Gernot Doppelhofer
Erich Goschl

Anna Nilsson Simkovics

Erik Nilsson Simkovics
Guni Palme

Matthias Poell

Vito Satrapa

57 OLG Strock Wien (5)

8300021
8080454

427609
8271055
8668172

Helmut Grassinger
Paul Griin

Mario Novosel
Werner Purgathofer
Fabian Straul

58 OLT Transdanubien (2)

8126971
8161274

Margit Kovacs
Martin Veitsberger

Jg

00
69
08
77
71
10
76
09
64
79

75
18
67
99
64
77
11
73
09
71
59

01
03
66
46
62
63
94
68
66
93
89
68
72
94

56
54
63
55
11

71
74

Kat

D21-E
H55-
H16-E
H45-
H50-
D-14
D45-
D15-18
H60-
H45-
D-14
D45-
F

D55-
D21-E
H60-
D-H
D-14
D50-
H16-E
H50-
H65-

H21-L
H21-K
H55-
H75-
HG60-
OK
D21-L
oL
H55-
D21-E
H21-E
D55-
H21-E
H21-K

H65-
H70-

H65-
H-14

D50-
H50-

Start

(Forts.)

13:42:00
13:19:00
13:48:00
13:12:00
14.08:00
14:01:00
13:09:00
13:02:00
13:35:00
13:30:00
14:13:00
13:00:00
13:45:00
13:02:00
13:03:00
13:26:00
13:09:00
13:46:00
13:48:00
13:57:00
13:14:00
13:07:00

14:00:00
14:12:00
14:07:00
14:00:00
13:44:00
13:35:00
13:44:00
14:11:00
13:34:00
13:51:00
13:20:00
13:05:00
13:53:00
14:21:00

13:22:00
13:04:00
13:35:00
13:31:00
13:09:00

14:15:00
13:17:00
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Nr  Chipnr Name Jg Kat Start

62 WAT-OL (26)

1 8445443 Simon Ballik 06 H18-E 13:30:00
2 8055033 Thomas Ballik 75 H45- 13:15:00
3 Emil Deringer 08 H15-18 13:20:00
4 8197013 Doris Gaar-Paier 70 D50- 14:03:00
5 882402 Leonard Glentzer-Siegert 18 F 13:45:00
6 8444774 Kilian Haider 12 H-12 13:10:00
7 8107107 Philipp Haider 76 H45- 13:24:00
8 8444408 Severin Haider 13 H-12 13:52:00
9 8000071 Meinrad Huemer 52 H70- 13:25:00
10 8050607 Elisabeth Krail 85 OK 13:35:00
11 2057947 Timna Kralil 15 D-10 13:30:00
12 2211346 Richard Lederer 74 N 13:35:00
13 8000614 Mario Paier 70 H50- 13:26:00
14 8222248 Paula Paier 08 D16-E 13:04:00
15 46336 Herta Pamlitschka 60 D60- 13:26:00
16 Anika Piskorz 16 F 13:45:00
17 8088066 Kiara-Sophie Piskorz 07 D18-E 14:28:00
18 8088882 Veronika Piskorz 83 D40- 14:09:00
19 339108 Klaus Radil 42 H80- 13:58:00
20 8161965 Mario Schiefer 65 H55- 13:31:00
21 46333 Reinhard Siegert 47 H75- 13:57:00
22 8022488 Wolfgang Siegert 88 H35- 13:03:00
23 8030573 Alexander Srb 73 H50- 13:35:00
24 8008113 Bernhard Wally 81 H40- 13:45:00
25 8188228 Emil Wally 11 H-14 13:21:00
26 8110351 David Walter 10 H-14 13:12:00
63 WATV (1)
1 8450045 Wolfgang Werther 54 H70- 13:01:00

105 OFOL (1)
1 8110257 Mathias Steindl 87 H35- 13:18:00

119 FUN-OL NO (11)

1 8121012 Felix Borsitzky 12 H-12 13:01:00
2 8032562 Marie Egger 13 D-12 13:23:00
3 8516969 Lukas Frohner 08 H16-E 14:00:00
4 8517469 Bati Fuchs 73 D50- 14:06:00
5 8519069 Lena Fuchs 10 D-14 13:55:00
6 8515569 Michael Fuchs 12 H-12 13:34:00
7 8144155 Peter Hartberger 13 H-12 13:43:00
8 8400059 Florian Kummerer 08 H15-18 13:26:00
9 8400052 Michael Kummerer 77 OK 13:35:00
10 8177444 Valentin Narosy 07 H18-E 13:24:00
11 8100024 Gabriele Tobler- Egger 74 D50- 13:42:00

145857 Individuals/No club (1)
1 1302717 Oleksandr levstafiev H50- 13:23:00
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Nr  Chipnr Name

145944 OK Vihor (6)

8411972 Damir Gobec
8510060 Ivana Gobec
8510064 Matija Kucinac
8400003 Damir Radanovic
8420922 Duje Rako
7005141 Jure Rako

OO WNPE

145971 Kamniski orientacijski klub (2)

1 8333301 Mojca Flerin Drevensek
2 1408132 Barbara Kmetec

146133 Mariborski OK (3)

1 2052070 Andrej Grmovsek
2 1399954 Tanja GrmovSek
3 673167 Tara Grmovsek

Jg Kat Start
CRC
H50- 13:53:00
D50- 13:54:00
99 H21-L 14:06:00
H55- 13:58:00
OK 13:35:00
13 H-12 13:25:00
SLO
80 D21-E 13:24:00
85 D35- 14:24:00
SLO
73 OK 13:35:00
76 OK 13:35:00
14 D-10 13:33:00

146168 ASKO OLC Ebenthal i.KARNTEN (2) AUT

1 9911111 Curt MAIER
2 46452 Ursula Maier

146224 Croatian orienteering federati (17)

1 8333356 Dora Delic

2 7820618 Petar Delic

3 8328888 Sara Delic

4 8044571 Sonja Jantar

5 8500498 Jakov Lesjak

6 7040704 Karlo Lesjak

7 8110095 Predrag Markulincic
8 8231003 Paula Pavlin

9 7032222 Branimir Pongrac
10 8300220 Paola Rako

11 8222112 Matija Razum

12 9008008 Tena Sakar Vukic
13 8044022 Tihon Salopek

14 8061499 Zdenka Petra Stambuk
15 8071660 Filip Vujanic

16 8183010 Josip Vujanic

17 2061276 Dora Vukelic

146281 OK Japetic (3)

1 2113425 Jelena Lesjak
2 8523824 Ivan Novosel
3 7700554 Rafael Sandalj

146297 OK Varazdin (3)

1 8420982 Ema Jurican
2 8025570 Nika Jurican
3 8510072 Vedran Jurican

H80- 13:55:00
63 OK 13:35:00
CRC
D16-E 13:22:00
H35- 13:27:00
D16-E 13:07:00
D45- 13:06:00
05 H21-E 13:14:00
H16-E 13:42:00
H45- 13:06:00
03 D21-E 13:54:00
H45- 13:39:00
D18-E 14:31:00
93 H21-E 13:02:00
87 D21-E 13:15:00
04 H21-E 13:32:00
04 D21-E 13:45:00
97 H21-E 13:56:00
97 H21-E 13:29:00
05 D21-E 13:36:00
CRC
02 D21-L 13:38:00
H35- 13:24:00
H60- 13:47:00
CRC
09 D16-E 13:25:00
12 D-12 13:26:00
76 HA45- 13:03:00
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146310 COF4 (2)

1 1000555 Valentin Erzen
2 2127789 Maja Istenic

146399 OK Azimut (2)

1 8044534 Nea Erzen
2 8482566 Nika Erzen

146661 OK Ris Delnice (1)
1 8077277 Tihomir Salopek

146726 Orientacijski klub Komenda (5)
1 8639714 Abigael Vanessa Boncina

2 8639715 Igor Boncina
3 8639700 Vianez Boncina
4 8150477 Sergey Churkin
5 8681449 Igor Gavrilov

146843 Skofjeloski orientacijski klub (1)

1 520504 Boris Erzen

200002 Kalevan Rasti (2)
1 8047220 Oskari Silvennoinen
2 8057852 Venla Turakainen
200003 OL Team Bayern (4)

1 8141201 Veronika Engl

2 2091745 Dianora Herashchenko
3 8061177 Ronny Natho

4 8403301 Teodor Yordanov

200004 Park World Tour ltalia (1)
1 8064443 Fabio Amadesi

200005 Slovenia (3)

1 8000018 Mark Bogataj
2 8639684 Ana Pia Pogacar
3 8639727 Deja Razpet

Jg Kat

SLO
H40-
D21-K

SLO
D18-E
D16-E

CRC
H50-

SLO

83 D35-

68 H21-K

12 D-12
H45-
HA45-

SLO
70 H21-E

FIN

00 H21-E
00 D21-E

GEF

01 D21-E
95 D21-E
77 H21-E
84 H21-E

ITA
04 H21-E

SLO

98 H21-E
02 D21-E
01 D21-E

Start

13:42:00
14:32:00

14:22:00
13:13:00

13:32:00

14:30:00
14:18:00
13:17:00
13:18:00
13:27:00

13:38:00

14:02:00
13:30:00

13:48:00
13:57:00
13:08:00
14:05:00

13:17:00

14:11:00
14:00:00
13:39:00
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